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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 CASELLA Remy ROQUEBRUNE FRA 0,6 2 34

2 VANDELET Antoine VALESCURE FRA 0,6 2 33

3 GOSSELIN Grégory VALESCURE FRA 2,9 5 31

4 ARNAUDET Allan VALESCURE FRA 1,6 4 29

5 LACHAVE Christophe ROQUEBRUNE FRA 5,0 8 27

6 DULAC Kim PACA FRA 6,3 10 26

7 HALL Maxwell ROQUEBRUNE FRA 7,0 11 25

8 BARBIER Richard ROQUEBRUNE FRA 9,2 12 24

9 FRANCOIS Marc GRAND-EST FRA 9,4 14 23

10 FORESTIER Jean-Luc ROQUEBRUNE FRA 10,2 15 22

11 COULIBEUF Guillaume VALESCURE FRA 11,8 17 22

12 PEYRATOUX Jean - Philippe ROQUEBRUNE FRA 10,9 16 21

13 ELSOM Lee ROQUEBRUNE FRA 10,6 15 17

14 CARILLO Christian ROQUEBRUNE FRA 16,6 21 17

15 LEGOUT Michael ROQUEBRUNE FRA 20,8 26 17

16 VITTON Gilbert ROQUEBRUNE FRA 18,5 23 16

17 KENDALL Stephen ROQUEBRUNE FRA 11,2 14 16

18 PEGAULE Serge VALESCURE FRA 15,1 19 14

19 SAUTE Paul Emile ROQUEBRUNE FRA 12,9 16 14

20 CHAPERON Jean GRANVILLE FRA 12,5 16 14

21 SAUTE Eliane ROQUEBRUNE FRA 12,5 20 14

22 GAL Pierre PACA FRA 12,9 18 13

23 MAURIN Odile ROQUEBRUNE FRA 15,7 24 13

24 BASSETTI Maria ROQUEBRUNE FRA 22,7 28 12

25 BROCHARD Thierry ROQUEBRUNE FRA 12,1 17 12

26 RICCOBONO Jean-Damie PACA FRA 26,0 33 12

27 ROUSTAN Gisèle ROQUEBRUNE FRA 12,8 20 12

28 MATAIX Alain ROQUEBRUNE FRA 18,5 23 11

29 ESCOFFIER Marc ROQUEBRUNE FRA 18,5 23 11

30 SOUSSAN Olivier PACA FRA 54 64 11

31 OURY Bertrand PROVENCAL FRA 14,9 19 10

32 GUILLEMIER Jean-Yves L'ESTEREL FRA 29,0 37 10
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33 LEFEVRE Françoise VALESCURE FRA 14,0 22 9

34 BRUNSCHWEILER Jean Marc LYON SALVAGNY FRA 14,4 18 9

35 GARCIA Jose ROQUEBRUNE FRA 23,6 30 9

36 FORESTIER Pascale ROQUEBRUNE FRA 19,2 24 8

37 AUBER Patrice ROQUEBRUNE FRA 22,6 29 8

38 PHILIPPE Bruno PACA FRA 22,5 29 7

39 DUCA Vincent ROQUEBRUNE FRA 18,9 24 7

40 LIBS Alain GRAND-EST FRA 28,1 36 6

41 BOURGUIGNON Patrick L'ESTEREL FRA 21,4 27 4

42 OBERTUEFER Jane PACA FRA 26,1 32 4

43 HELMER Siri ROQUEBRUNE FRA 25,1 31 4

44 LIEGEOIS Eric ROQUEBRUNE FRA 30,0 38 4

45 FAUQUET Eric PACA FRA 48 58 3

46 RASSCHAERT Raymond ROQUEBRUNE FRA 18,5 23 3

47 EMERY Marie-Claire ROQUEBRUNE FRA 21,1 26 3

48 BOURGUIGNON Monique L'ESTEREL FRA 35,6 43 3

49 KENDALL Lynne ROQUEBRUNE FRA 34,0 41 1

50 MORISETTI Gérard PACA FRA 54 64 1
-
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1 SOUSSAN Olivier PACA FRA 54 64 69

2 FAUQUET Eric PACA FRA 48 58 51

3 GUILLEMIER Jean-Yves L'ESTEREL FRA 29,0 37 40

4 LEGOUT Michael ROQUEBRUNE FRA 20,8 26 39

5 VITTON Gilbert ROQUEBRUNE FRA 18,5 23 38

6 CARILLO Christian ROQUEBRUNE FRA 16,6 21 38

7 COULIBEUF Guillaume VALESCURE FRA 11,8 17 38

8 BASSETTI Maria ROQUEBRUNE FRA 22,7 28 37

9 RICCOBONO Jean-Damie PACA FRA 26,0 33 37

10 PEYRATOUX Jean - Philippe ROQUEBRUNE FRA 10,9 16 37

11 FRANCOIS Marc GRAND-EST FRA 9,4 14 37

12 HALL Maxwell ROQUEBRUNE FRA 7,0 11 36

13 FORESTIER Jean-Luc ROQUEBRUNE FRA 10,2 15 36

14 GOSSELIN Grégory VALESCURE FRA 2,9 5 36

15 DULAC Kim PACA FRA 6,3 10 36

16 CASELLA Remy ROQUEBRUNE FRA 0,6 2 36

17 VANDELET Antoine VALESCURE FRA 0,6 2 35

18 LACHAVE Christophe ROQUEBRUNE FRA 5,0 8 35

19 MAURIN Odile ROQUEBRUNE FRA 15,7 24 35

20 LIEGEOIS Eric ROQUEBRUNE FRA 30,0 38 35

21 BARBIER Richard ROQUEBRUNE FRA 9,2 12 34

22 ARNAUDET Allan VALESCURE FRA 1,6 4 33

23 PEGAULE Serge VALESCURE FRA 15,1 19 32

24 MATAIX Alain ROQUEBRUNE FRA 18,5 23 31

25 AUBER Patrice ROQUEBRUNE FRA 22,6 29 31

26 ESCOFFIER Marc ROQUEBRUNE FRA 18,5 23 31

27 SAUTE Eliane ROQUEBRUNE FRA 12,5 20 31

28 GARCIA Jose ROQUEBRUNE FRA 23,6 30 31

29 ROUSTAN Gisèle ROQUEBRUNE FRA 12,8 20 30

30 MORISETTI Gérard PACA FRA 54 64 30

31 ELSOM Lee ROQUEBRUNE FRA 10,6 15 29

32 KENDALL Stephen ROQUEBRUNE FRA 11,2 14 29
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33 LEFEVRE Françoise VALESCURE FRA 14,0 22 28

34 GAL Pierre PACA FRA 12,9 18 28

35 FORESTIER Pascale ROQUEBRUNE FRA 19,2 24 28

36 PHILIPPE Bruno PACA FRA 22,5 29 28

37 SAUTE Paul Emile ROQUEBRUNE FRA 12,9 16 27

38 CHAPERON Jean GRANVILLE FRA 12,5 16 27

39 LIBS Alain GRAND-EST FRA 28,1 36 27

40 BOURGUIGNON Monique L'ESTEREL FRA 35,6 43 27

41 BRUNSCHWEILER Jean Marc LYON SALVAGNY FRA 14,4 18 25

42 OURY Bertrand PROVENCAL FRA 14,9 19 25

43 BOURGUIGNON Patrick L'ESTEREL FRA 21,4 27 24

44 BROCHARD Thierry ROQUEBRUNE FRA 12,1 17 24

45 OBERTUEFER Jane PACA FRA 26,1 32 23

46 DUCA Vincent ROQUEBRUNE FRA 18,9 24 20

47 EMERY Marie-Claire ROQUEBRUNE FRA 21,1 26 20

48 HELMER Siri ROQUEBRUNE FRA 25,1 31 19

49 KENDALL Lynne ROQUEBRUNE FRA 34,0 41 18

50 RASSCHAERT Raymond ROQUEBRUNE FRA 18,5 23 16
-


